University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

3rd Merit List on (20 Nov, 2023)
For BS Biochemistry(Morning)(Lahore Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BS
Biochemistry(Morning)(Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal
Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2023. Confirmation of admission will be subject to
the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those
candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their
academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.95830/- as Non
Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online
admission portal.

3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit
Card / Bank Account online via following link.
https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

4. The last date for submission of fee is 22-11-2023 (Wednesday) .

5. Next Merit List will be displayed on 24-11-2023(Friday) (if required).

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

sr#[Name ________________|Father's Name | Form # [DOB_____| Aggregate%

1 AREEJ QAISER QAISER RASUL 11059  1/5/2005  89.709

2 MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR MUHAMMAD SHABBIR 17160  9/12/2005 89.6999

3 MOEEZA NADEEM NADEEM ZEB 2575 11/2/2003  89.6544

4 MARYAM FATIMA MAJID MAHMOOD 2398 9/29/2004 89.6454
JANJUA

5  HUDA ARIF ARIF MEHMOOD 9733 1/4/2005  89.6363

6  AYESHA JAVED JAVED AHMED TARIQ 13429  5/27/2004 89.5363
RANA MUHAMMAD

7 HIFZA IRSHAD SO 11707 1/1/2006  89.5272

8  ZUNAISHA AKIF AKIF TANZEEL AZMAT 3127 4/23/2005 89.509

9  ADEEFA AZAM E: AMNUHAMMAD AZAM 5520 6/28/2005 89.3999

10 MINAHIL JAVED JAVED SADIQ 5121 8/3/2005  89.3454

11 AMAMA ALI IMRAN ALI 16076  8/19/2006 89.3181

SYED MUHAMMAD MOHTASHIM SYED NAJAM UL HASAN

12 PrED M SiED 13902 8/21/2003 89.2999

13 HAMNA NAEEM NAEEM IQBAL 16743 8/22/2004 89.2636
MUHAMMAD FAZAL

14  UNAIZA FAROOQ KARIM FAROOG 14290  6/1/2004  89.2454

15  MUNTAHA AMIR AMIR NADEEM 39 11/11/2005 89.2272
PIR MUHAMMAD

16 MUHAMMAD UMAIR A 568 1/2/2007  89.209

17 EMAN FATIMA MUHAMMAD RIAZ 5349 7/1/2006  89.1362
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AMNA SAKHI
RAHIMEEN ZAKA

HINA HAMEED
HINA HAMEED
AMNA SAJID
AREEBA LIAQAT
FIZA IMRAN

NIDA BATOOL
KINZA IMRAN
ABDUL HANNAN
SARA YASEEN
KHADIJA AHTSHAM

MARIYAM MUBASHER BAIG

MINAHILL M HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD NAFEES KHALID

ZOBIA MARYAM
NOOR FATIMA
MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR
SADIA RAFIQUE
WAJEEHA JAVED
SEHER ASHFAQ
HOORIA TARIQ
AERFA

AMNA IRFAN
MUHAMMAD

SYEDA NALAN ZAHRA
AMNA BIBI
NOOR-UL-EMAN
ZAINAB MAQSOOD
MALEEHA AKHTAR
HAMNA AAMER

FEHMIDA BATOOL

MEHREEN AKHTAR BAIG
HAFIZ AMJAD ALI

MUHAMMAD HASSAN

ROMAN SHABIR
SARIM ABDULLAH

FATIMA BIBI

ANUSHKA ALTAF
NIMRA NOOR

SALEHA SAHAR JAMEEL
ANIYA ADIL

IFRAH YOUNAS

MUHAMMAD SAKHI

MUHAMMAD ZAKA-UR-
REHMAN

ABDUL HAMEED
ABDUL HAMEED
MUHAMMAD SAJID

CH LIAQAT ALI

IMRAN SOHAIL

AQEEL BUTT
MUHAMMAD IMRAN
MUHAMMAD IQBAL
MUHAMMAD YASEEN
MALIK AHTSHAM
MIRZA MUBASHER BAIG
MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN
KHALID PERVAIZ QAZI
ABDUL KAREEM
HASHIM ALI

DILSHAD ALI
MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE
MUHAMMAD JAVED
ASHFAQ ALI
MUHAMMAD TARIQ
MUHAMMAD KHALIL
IRFAN SAEED
MUHAMMAD NAEEM
SYED ZAKIR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
TANVEER AHMED
03006532449
MUHAMMAD AKHTAR
AAMER SOHAIL

MUHAMMAD MANSHA
AHMAD

ILYAS BAIG
MUHAMMAD ANWAR

MUHAMMAD SHAHID
GHAFOOR

MUHAMMAD SHABIR
ABDUL GHAFFAR

RANA MUHAMMAD
JAVED

ALTAF KHAN

NOOR AHMED
MUHAMMAD JAMEEL
MUHAMMAD ADIL
MUHAMMAD YOUNAS

5874
14278

1528
4815
14070
1661
7845
7533
5182
11141
10869
1632
6211
5266
661
15976
5304
3647
15609
13008
787
1449
2590
651
11053
11857
13669
7638
4019
57
13375

4275

13139
11605

6739

8837
7453

10124

9738
10680
9261
1058
3028

2/28/2006
2/28/2007

7/13/2005
7/13/2005
1/14/2005
3/10/2005
6/26/2003
4/12/2004
9/20/2002
8/14/2006
6/15/2006
1/6/2006
12/7/2007
11/1/2004
12/27/2003
5/16/2003
2/12/2002
11/20/2005
4/24/2005
12/25/2004
7/5/2006
7/24/2004
6/7/2005
11/3/2004
9/14/2003
8/28/2005
10/20/2006
8/22/2004
1/29/2007
2/19/2005
3/15/2005

6/6/2005

7/28/2004
12/24/2002

11/14/2005

3/2/2004
6/19/2004

2/7/2006

9/12/2002
12/17/2003
9/1/2005
3/30/2006
10/15/2003

89.0909
89.0817

89.0727
89.0727
89.0272
88.9999
88.9817
88.9636
88.8817
88.7727
88.6909
88.6817
88.6635
88.6454
88.6363
88.6272
88.5453
88.5271
88.4817
88.4726
88.4635
88.4453
88.3817
88.2908
88.2636
88.2181
88.1726
88.1636
88.1272
88.0636
88.0545

87.9999

87.9909
87.9635

87.9363

87.8636
87.8453

87.7999

87.709

87.6726
87.6454
87.6362
87.6181

Convener

Undergraduate Admission Committee



